Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Krakéw, 24/ - 25/10/2015

Najlepsi zawodnicy

Mezczyzn, Open

100Zm 50 Dow 200 Klas 100 Mot 50 Grzb 800 Dow100 Dow 50 Klas 200 Mot 100 Grzb 200 Zm 400 Dow 200 Dow100 Klas 50 Mot 200 Grzb 100 Zm

1. Kawecki R. 91 00114 2474 3 (22.52) (54.13) 24.25 (49.30) 51.27 (2:01.18) 1:52.60 (55.43)
2. Majchrzak K. 92 00115 2456 3 (22.50) 52.55 47.86 1:45.05 (24.08)
3. Klich Kacper 94 00601 2366 3 (23.86) 7:57.67 (51.50) 3:47.24 1:49.18
4. Polewka T. 94 00611 2342 3 (22.55) 23.78 52.80 1:57.77
5. Zaborowski Filip 94 00116 2301 3 7:58.11 (53.42) 3:51.40 1:50.18
6. Roguski B. 93 02314 2266 3 2:11.05 (58.34) 28.18 (2:09.00) 1:00.66 (26.10)
7. Krupecki Oskar 92 00601 2258 3 52.59 (25.63) 2:01.43 23.85 (59.76)
8. Wojdak W. 96 01006 2254 3 3:45.84 1:48.78 58.11
9. Zbutowicz K. 98 00213 2241 3 4:17.97 8:07.83 (2:06.21) (2:02.88) 3:55.66 (1:53.34) (2:03.55)
10. Hotub Jan 96 00601 2215 3 22.73 (55.81) 49.46 1:49.03 (24.86)
11. Kaczmarski M. 94 00114 2202 3 4:25.06 8:06.94 3:53.98 (1:52.59)
12. Kubkowski B. 95 00213 2186 3 4:21.68 8:11.44 (2:06.61) 3:56.30 (1:57.68) (2:16.39)
Zoniuk Maciej 94 00601 2186 3 8:03.73 (53.58) 3:55.66 1:52.62
14. Chudy Michat 97 01315 2173 3 (22.92) 54.04 2:00.73 (2:04.66) 1:50.53 (24.41)
15. Tokarski K. 96 00611 2170 3 2:18.52 27.73 1:00.94
16. Dubiel Adam 93 00114 2141 3 4:22.07 (26.94) (51.72) 3:55.80 1:52.57 (2:05.98)
17. Lassek B. 94 02305 2135 3 (23.15) 50.48 3:55.73 1:51.86 (25.01)
18. Halas Adam 98 STUTT 2133 3 (23.85) (55.40) (29.46) 2:01.61 24.89 56.26
19. Chaba Mateusz 96 00101 2128 3 (23.21) 54.10 (51.22) (2:03.34) 1:51.63 24.48
20. Falacifiski M. 96 00611 2121 3 (23.15) 25.20 50.31 54.49 (2:02.27)
21. Poprawa Michat 94 00611 2112 3 54.66 2:00.75
22. Opalski Marcin 93 03914 2106 3 (23.97) (55.03) 2:01.25 4:00.15 1:51.94 (25.55)
Szwedzki Dawid 94 00601 2106 3 4:17.95 4:00.10 2:02.07
24. Holub Maciej 95 01606 2105 3 (2:24.97) 28.00 1:02.25 58.16
25. Arndt Mateusz 98 01910 2104 3 (56.92) 8:12.47 (2:06.02) 3:56.13 1:54.75
Stepieri Konrad 96 00114 2104 3 (4:33.23) 51.74 (2:07.12) 3:53.93 1:51.72 (59.20)
27. Kaluzyriski A. 99 03914 2103 3 (24.59) 8:14.54 3:57.24 1:53.70 (1:02.50)
28. Bugdol Rafat 95 00611 2098 3 (23.20) (25.41) 50.78 54.42 2:00.75
29. Cigzkowski D. 96 00106 2097 3 (4:35.84) 54.95 1:59.20 58.26
30. Certa Maciej 91 00114 2093 3 2:15.53 51.06 (29.39) 56.76
31. Ungeheuer M. 96 01606 2087 3 55.19  (25.84) 54.68 (25.04) 1:59.75
32. Kusto Rafat 99 02101 2086 3 2:14.05 29.10 1:02.42 (59.60)
33. Uscitko Michat 95 00309 2083 3 (24.50) (28.29) 52.11 3:56.96 1:50.62
34. Pachly Tomas 98 STUTT 2081 3 22.66 (56.85) 50.61 24.95
35. Wypych Filip 91 02305 2074 3 22.74 50.65  28.86 (1:55.68)
36. Stolarski Marcin 96 02314 2066 3 2:17.61 (1:00.65) 28.56 (2:10.32) 1:02.49 (26.78)
37. Sendyk Pawet 97 00116 2060 3 22.78 (57.82) (26.52) 52.04 (59.86) 24.40 (58.71)
38. Sieminski Piotr 00 02314 2053 3 2:15.68 (58.79) 29.29 (2:12.54) 1:02.22 (26.66)
39. Miynarczyk K. 00 05114 2052 3 (58.44) (26.81) 2:05.89 3:58.89 1:51.35 (2:04.09)
40. Arentewicz J. 97 02201 2043 3 (4:32.71) (25.50) 2:15.44 (59.93) (29.35) 8:32.65 (55.71) (29.63) (2:18.93)(1:02.16)(2:09.73) (4:12.66) (1:58.78) 1:02.82 (27.17) (1:00.02)
41. Kasztelan M. 98 00213 2042 3 (24.62) 8:17.49 (53.02) 4:03.03 1:53.66 (2:05.03)
42. Batabuch K. 95 01606 2038 3 (2:20.10) (56.09) (2:05.67) 2:04.91 1:03.80
43. Chmielewski J. 99 00601 2037 3 4:25.98 (2:24.55) 8:19.16 (2:08.73) 4:05.95 (2:05.17)
44, Ulatowski W. 98 01006 2008 3 (4:33.79) 8:19.48 (2:09.81) 4:02.92 1:55.17
45, Koziejko B. 00 00213 2003 3 (2:28.01) 8:20.39 (55.09) 4:01.39 1:55.94 (1:10.71)
46. Pielowski K. 91 00213 2000 3 53.63 3:54.05 1:53.68
47. Jura Maciej 96 00601 1993 3 (24.14) 53.20 3:58.01 1:52.87
48. Sobczyk Maciej 95 01606 1992 3 4:25.68 8:27.71 (54.90) 2:07.83 (1:57.54) (1:02.84)
49, Juraszek Pawet 94 00701 1990 3 22.77 51.85 58.91
50. Skierka Jakub 98 02010 1984 3 (24.12) (26.10) 55.83 (4:08.53) 1:54.11 2:02.38
51. Ksigzek Jakub 98 00116 1977 3 23.66 (57.07) 51.34 (2:11.66) 1:52.96 (25.49)
Brzus$ Michat 97 02305 1977 3 (23.43) (57.72) (26.23) 51.73 (58.99) 1:54.89 24.84
53, Ostrowski Karol 99 00116 1975 3 23.48 (59.34) 51.92 (58.80) 1:52.72 (25.44)
54. Paluszkiewicz D. 97 03210 1956 3 4:31.22 (27.45) 2:06.05 1:54.97 (58.98)
55. tuczak Piotr 92 01606 1951 3 55.48 52.15 25.20
56. Kaczorowski J. 97 02314 1941 3 4:38.07 8:23.52 (55.72) 4:04.73 (1:59.35)
57. Gosieniecki J. 98 00315 1936 3 (23.57) 55.73 52.20 4:05.94 (1:55.70) (25.66)
58. Sowa M. 97 00908 1931 3 23.93 (57.83) (2:10.96) 1:03.77 58.12
59. Dobrzyriski T. 98 05114 1929 3 4:31.57 (56.81) 52.39 (2:07.93) (2:09.07) 1:54.91 (25.47) (2:12.39)
60. Murzyn D. 97 00106 1927 3 (24.46) 25.33 (53.42) 1:56.65 .
61. Zuchowicz Jan 98 02314 1926 3 2:19.96 (59.56) 29.32 (4:08.63) 1:04.14 (1:01.64)
Jaszczak Wiktor 97 00601 1926 3 (24.66) 53.59 4:00.40 1:54.75
63. Tombarkiewicz J. 97 00106 1924 3 (23.78) 56.24 51.87 25.34
64. Sadiowski Piotr 00 00109 1912 3 (24.02) (56.95) 52.22 (58.31) 1:55.10 25.40
65. Zielinski Dawid 92 00116 1910 3 (24.33) 58.10 51.46 (2:18.70) 1:53.80 (26.32)
66. llendo Piotr 93 00309 1909 3 24.10 (28.24) 51.92 1:53.68
67. Bocheri Tomasz 99 00309 1908 3 (23.71) 56.48 2:05.69 (1:59.26) 25.37 (59.40)
68. Lopacifiski K. 95 00611 1903 3 23.98 52.40 1:53.52
69. Mikicin Mitosz 93 00114 1902 3 23.84 25.75 56.58
70. Szulich Dawid 90 01414 1899 3 2:15.73* 28.07 2:14.43
71. Adamczyk P. 97 00116 1898 3 4:35.61 (57.21) 2:04.67 (2:10.46) 25.63 (59.73)
72. Dziedzic D. 99 00411 1894 3 2:21.65 (30.13) (2:10.06) 1:04.77 58.57
73. Trefler Michat 97 02214 1891 3 (24.39) 2:21.85 (53.31) (30.06) 1:04.25 59.05
Piesniak J. 97 01006 1891 3 23.89 (57.75) 52.32 1:54.77 (26.52)
75. Litwa Krzysztof 96 01606 1890 3 (24.33) (57.25) (30.41) 2:07.49 1:56.94 58.72
76. Kusto Robert 98 02101 1888 3 2:21.71 20.74 1:03.80 (25.78)
Olender Karol 96 03210 1888 3 (25.50) 8:36.08 (56.85) 4:06.42 1:56.84
78. Pietrzak D. 97 00116 1884 3 4:31.93 (58.68) (2:08.48) 2:07.96 (27.36) 59.82
Popis Emil 98 00116 1884 3 8:27.74 4:07.96 1:58.38
80. Szczepaniak P. 99 03606 1882 3 (25.10) (58.93) 29.82 (2:11.76) 1:04.24 59.16
81. Malyska B. 99 01003 1879 3 (26.30) 8:24.01 (57.76) 4:07.69 1:59.82
82. Stanek A. 99 01006 1878 3 8:27.54 (57.08) 4:05.51 2:00.07
83. Zelikovsky T. 00 KPSNV 1873 3 23.77 (58.30) 52.22 1:56.69 (26.44)
84. Gasior Patryk 94 00114 1871 3 4:32.38 2:05.92 (26.23) 2:06.84
85. Puk Dariusz 95 00611 1867 3 23.49 55.90 54.01
86. Labuz Rafat 95 01606 1866 3 23.51 (59.93) 52.83 1:57.03 (26.23)
87. Kubot S. 97 00115 1859 3 4:38.29 56.40 (2:10.05) (2:10.08) (2:12.20) 59.39
88. Kalkowski D. 00 01210 1855 3 (25.40) 8:33.42 (55.89) 4:08.58 1:58.54
89. Goleniec . 97 01006 1854 3 58.45 52.66 (2:11.64) 1:53.86 (26.57)
90. Macner M. 99 01011 1852 3 4:45.34 8:20.94 (2:15.68) 4:11.94 (2:00.88)
91. Niedziatek D. 98 01003 1847 3 (26.93) 57.65 (2:10.87) 1:56.77 2:04.42
Fajfer Mateusz 96 00101 1847 3 56.65 2:06.42 (1:58.59) 26.00
93. Bartosz B. 97 00914 1839 3 4:35.88 (28.73) (31.36) 2:09.24 1:57.31 (1:01.33)
94. Gabrysz W. 95 00611 1836 3 56.89 56.30 26.39
95. Goraj Marcin 01 03606 1835 3 (2:32.35) (27.10) (31.85) 2:10.80 25.70 58.86
96. Bruzdziak M. 98 00213 1833 3 (25.74) 8:31.69 (55.73) 4:09.45 2:00.04 (1:10.76)
97. Gawrysiak P. 92 02405 1832 3 23.13 31.49 25.23
Bryta Kamil 99 01103 1832 3 4:42.48 (1:00.04) (33.19) 4:04.90 1:57.62 (2:10.52)
99. Buczkowski K. 96 01606 1831 3 (24.64) 57.47 53.03 (2:11.92) 1:56.20 (26.19)
100. Karolczak Jan 01 00414 1822 3 (24.58) (27.37) 8:37.56 (53.97) (59.78) (2:12.24) 1:56.95 2:07.15 (1:01.79)
101. Topolski A. 98 01006 1817 3 (24.31) (27.47) 53.16 (2:10.09) 1:56.89 1:00.08
102. Kurleto Piotr 00 00306 1816 3 (25.40) (2:28.08) (30.38) 2:10.32 1:57.60 59.47
103. Kolczyniski S. 97 03614 1812 3 24.00 26.45 52.71
104. Karolkiewicz J. 99 00408 1811 3 24.02 52.43 (4:15.84) 1:59.01
Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice www.swimart.pl e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl
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(59.70)

4:05.88
4:11.27

(1:04.40)

(2:21.06)
(2:15.63)
05.45) 4:13.90

(2:21.20)
2:13.22
4:14.08
(2:16.67)
(2:17.72)
(59.77)
4:14.55
58.63
4:11.20
4:15.84
4:14.82
(2:16.62) 4:20.89
(1:00.84)
(2:16.24)

(2:14.53)

(1:03.41) 2:12.01

59.98

2:14.88
59.25 (2:20.62)
59.75

(1:02.96) (2:14.56)

(2:18.30)
2:12.52
(2:18.09)

(1:04.45)
(2:19.21)

1:00.14

4:15.78
2:15.96
4:19.54
4:20.03
(1:04.26)
59.95
2:12.57

4:17.65

58.73
59.59

59.46 (2:15.48)
2:15.38
2:14.01
(2:17.49)
(2:23.65)

1:05.18
1:06.29
1:55.78
1:05.27
1:59.26
2:00.79
1:59.14
1:06.07
1:54.99
(1:08.46)
(1:07.19)

1:06.05
1:59.16
1:57.05
1:56.11

1:06.05

1:58.02
1:06.24
1:58.78
1:59.62
1:58.26

1:06.45

1:07.22
2:00.45

1:08.38
1:57.28

1:05.92
2:02.71
1:58.13
1:58.41

2:00.54

1:59.14
2:01.96

(2:05.40)
(2:04.94)
1:06.29
1:07.21
2:00.32
1:05.81

2:02.34
(1:07.68)

1:07.88
2:02.08
2:00.13

1:08.54
1:59.56
1:58.62
1:06.54
2:01.38
(2:04.17)

2:01.54
1:59.90

1:07.88
2:01.93

2:03.95

2:00.30

1:08.35
2:01.29

(4:21.70) 2:02.29
4:19.73 (2:10.41)
1:00.70 2:13.62
4:21.77 2:04.20
1:00.87 4:15.80
2:15.15
30.72
31.26
(31.76) (2:16.22)
2:14.19 (2:07.06)
1:00.61
(2:21.45)
(2:16.24)

2:12.23

2:02.22
(2:04.37)
2:01.21
(2:43.33)* 4:19.65 (2:04.24)

(1:01.48)

59.82
4:20.09 2:05.12
2:02.31

2:11.06
4:22.47 (2:09.09)

2:15.90

1:07.28
1:08.29
1:08.85

(26.31)
(26.94)
25.97
(26.51)
(27.24)
(26.47)

25.71
26.36

(28.32)

(27.00)

(27.46)
(29.51)
(26.94)
(27.37)

26.24

(27.68)
(28.18)

(27.26)

(28.01)
(27.79)
(28.26)
25.82
(27.64)

26.76

27.00
27.01
26.11

(27.79)

(27.57)

(27.30)
(27.26)

26.66
26.26

26.52
26.65

(27.31)
26.71

(28.14)
26.91

26.91
27.64

26.40

26.66

(1:03.32)

(2:11.72)

1:00.65
1:00.11

(1:01.95)
2:05.46
(2:13.98) (1:03.43)

1:01.30

1:00.84

(1:03.55)
2:11.71

(1:03.59)

(2:19.48) (1:02.52)

(1:01.59)
1:00.99

(1:04.73)
(2:12.13)
(2:10.85)

1:00.68
1:01.24
2:13.71

1:01.63
2:08.56 (1:02.55)

2:04.03
(2:12.05)
2:08.47
1:02.29

(2:12.79)

2:05.92
(1:02.98)

2:09.42
(1:02.69)

2:05.58
(2:12.54) 1:02.52

2:09.07

2:09.81

(2:11.44) 1:01.59
(1:03.10)
1:02.20

(1:06.20)
(1:04.74)

(2:12.94) 1:01.57

2:10.60
1:02.69

2:06.91

1:02.83

(2:16.45) 1:03.25
2:10.08

2:14.39 1:01.52
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221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.

230.
231.
232.
233.
234.

236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
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>

258.
259,
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.

26

©

270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
. Czurczak Jakub

27

~

27

©

281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.

29!

©

301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
. Raczkowski K.

30

©

311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.

. Wrébel Andrzej

Gier Oliwer SOL
Kedzia Wiktor
Elgalal Sami
Miynarczyk P.
Kamiriski Piotr
Konczewski J.
Chatat S.
Sowier W.
Sacha Kamil
Skiba Dominik
Barczyk N.
Napieraj J.
Chromik M.
Russek Filip
Ktapa Filip SO
Wozniak Kamil
Sordyl M.
Twardowski P.
Piotrowski P.
Szczeciriski R.
Rokita A.
Pitkowski P.
Zurawski Marcel
Walczysko J.
Koput K.
Wasko Adam
Niedl Tomas
Woéjcik Pawet
Trzesiec Daniel
WozZniak tukasz
Rytter Igor
Batko Karol
Pawtowski M.
Kowalczyk M.
Leszega S.
Chwastek D.
Piatek Michat

. Kolodziej B.

Greber Artur
Zaremba Jakub
Blariski Piotr
Molga Mateusz
Gladysz K.
Mitak Krystian
Chromik S.
Wolny K.
Staniszewski J.
Jochymek O.
Brodowski B.

. Kazmierczak M.

Sionkowski A.
Jaftuszewski J.
Zbrozek R.
Chodan A.
Plauszta Arnold
Szczepanski O.
Cieslukowski K.
Kalisz Jakub

Filu$ Sebastian

. Jedrzejewski M.

Opolka K.
Kowalski Kacper
Majerski Jakub
Batko Daniel
Wojciech M.
Suchan P.
Koprynia T.
Fulinski Piotr
Szynawa Oskar
Henke M.
Szustak Hubert
Wodzien S.
Augustyn A.
Mayerberg K.
Ktaput Bartosz
Majda Adam
Partyka Damian
Guzv Marcel
Prészynski Igor

. Jastrzab D.

Rucinski Wiktor
Ttomak Andrzej
Paszko Mikotaj
Sznajder Filip
Dudzik S.
Cempla Jakub
Janecki M.
Zubik Stanistaw
Lewicki A.

Latusek S.
Borowski Adam
Gil Bartosz
Brodowski K.
Sienkiewicz D.
Fidurski Jakub
Urbariczyk A.
Malewski B.
tysek Maciej
Gibalski Kajetan
Zawartka Jakub
Staniszewski A.
R6j Konrad SSz
Zybura Kornel
Debski Dominik
Zmija Marek
Wojtowicz J.
Pajak Mikotaj
Chmiel tukasz
Hernandez Angel D.
Sumara B.

94
99
00
01
99
99
97
99
97
01
98
00
98
00
94
98
00
99
01
99
00
99
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
99
01
01
00
99
99
01
01
01
99
92
98
99
00
00
01
00
98
00
00
99
98
00
00
99
00
99
92
00
00
01
00
97
01
01
99
82
00
00
99
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
99
00
99
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
00
01
99
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
97
98
95
98
97
98
01
93

89
99

03911
00213
00116
00605
00116
04115
00611
01003
00106
02711
00708
03606
04914
01006
02314
01006
02608
03411
03606
00109
00914
01011
00914
01210
02711
00914
01014
STUTT
03606
02711
03606
00601
03606
00914
02211
01910
02711
00306
00116
00601
00601
01910
03210
03911
00116
02711
01711
02711
00601
00305
00315
00906
01311
03606
00213
00109
00116
00109
00914
00108
03911
07614
01006
05214
03606
00106
02211
00306
00906
02214
01711
01006
07614
00308
02608
01006
03606
00906
01910
00407
00103
00115
03806
01014
03606
00601
03606
03606
00811
00914
00914
00306
02211
01112
01315
00408
00601
01711
00306
00105
03606
00401
00906
00116
00116
00308
00116
00611
00611
02706
00611
cov
02711

1569
1569
1569
1562
1555
1554
1553
1544
1540
1538
1536
1536
1532
1530
1529
1527
1520
1520
1516
1510
1509
1507
1506
1504
1496
1490
1489
1488
1487
1486
1485
1484
1480
1479
1477
1476
1474
1474
1471
1471
1468
1467
1463
1460
1453
1450
1440
1429
1429
1429
1427
1427
1426
1424
1423
1417
1416
1412
1409
1407
1407
1403
1403
1400
1398
1397
1395
1393
1392
1391
1374
1371
1367
1363
1353
1352
1347
1342
1322
1316
1305
1303
1303
1302
1300
1295
1288
1263
1255
1250
1246
1240
1240
1180
1167
1148
1120
1085
1079
1076
1066
944
842
1370
1278
1243
1223
1171
969
643
667
645
568
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4:50.70

4:54.72
4:52.17

(5:05.18)

4:54.50
5:00.85

(5:08.41)

4:54.81

5:06.01

4:58.22

(5:15.75)

Erd
Qo

©N
o

5:08.99

5:19.22

24.75
(26.45)
(26.48)

25.34

(27.77)
25.43

25.11
(25.83)

(26.28)

25.90

24.97

25.54

25.57
25.84

(26.02)
25.95

(26.66)
(26.27)

26.61

25.82
26.38
26.14
26.55

(26.47)

26.61

26.18
25.95
(27.01)
25.59
24.99
25.95

(27.19)*
26.34
26.00

(27.11)
(26.83)
25.98

26.40
26.10

27.30
(26.98)

(28.30)
(27.15)

26.60
(27.22)
26.04

27.67

27.62
27.50
28.62

28.02
28.26
28.48
28.59
29.74
29.90

25.49
27.78

(1:04.13)

(1:02.83)
2:30.33

2:32.49 (1:03.54)

(1:02.65)*

(1:01.49)
(1:01.47)

2:30.32
(2:34.82)
2:31.93

2:29.42
1:02.84

2:29.90

2:32.56
(1:08.94)

(1:07.66)

2:36.29
(1:03.27)*
(1:04.48)
2:32.43
(1:06.17)
(1:02.69)
1:00.78
1:02.46

(1:03.18)
(1:06.11)

1:01.72

1:02.81
(1:04.71)
(1:04.26)
(1:04.92)

(2:43.73)

(1:12.89)
(2:42.94)
1:03.21

2:31.50
(1:03.78)
(1:08.51)

2:33.58

1:04.69

(1:04.09)

2:39.78 (1:08.42)

2:37.90
(1:09.77)

1:04.24
1:04.73
(1:04.99)

2:43.72

2:43.47

2:49.97 (1:15.42)
2:53.23
(1:11.51)

1:16.24

(29.21)
(29.04

27.71

(28.13)
(29.07)

(31.35)
(30.44)

(28.90)

(29.18)
(29.00)

(29.48)
(30.04)

(30.14

(29.17)

(32.21)

(29.65)
(32.18)
29.34

(30.54)

28.14
(29.11)
(30.23)

28.07
(30.15)

(32.12)

(30.17)

(30.98)
29.68
(31.27)

(31.75)

(31.50)
(32.46)
30.89

(37.28)

28.63

55.81
57.14
56.97

(56.66)

9:01.51 (1:00.54)

(57.09)
56.29
9:08.20

9:06.55
55.94

56.83

(58.54)
9:03.78 (1:00.30)
9:17.31 57.51

9:14.12 (59.34)
56.19
57.15
57.30
56.06
57.57
57.56

(57.58)

9:08.24
56.91

57.05
57.20
56.50
58.17
9:27.52 57.84

57.35
8:59.80

59.94
56.90
57.12
59.47
57.37

57.34

9:22.06 (1:01.81)
57.78
57.88
(9:57.46) 1:00.14
56.74
9:23.40

58.82
9:32.56

59.55

9:41.88 (1:02.40)
59.36
59.68
59.43
1:00.87
1:01.45
(1:02.56)

1:02.52
1:02.81

1:06.15

8:31.88

31.82 (2:26.70)

31.20
31.35

(33.01)
(33.10)

(2:25.62)
2:15.79

(32.65)
31.44
31.58
32.04

(2:21.37)
32.46

32.27

30.10 2:26.83
(36.05)

2:19.41

2:19.69

2:13.39

(2:34.24)

2:29.40
33.01

2:21.88
32.60

(34.09)
32.34

32.82
32.94

(2:30.35)
2:18.66

32.52

(34.30)
2:27.60

2:22.73
2:24.94

33.64

(35.27)

35.02
(35.61)*

4:19.62
1:00.37
(1:01.89) (2:17.91)

(1:08.15)
(1:03.98)

(4:28.85)

4:25.04

2:16.34

2:16.02
1:01.15
1:01.61
1:02.02

2:19.32

4:22.65
4:21.98

4:30.87
2:16.27
4:24.26
2:17.07
4:25.50
(4:35.24)
(2:23.63)

1:02.57
(2:24.09)
(1:04.82) 2:15.69
1:01.67 (2:22.19)
(1:03.98)

4:28.29
4:26.21
(2:28.12)
27.92
(1:04.81)
(2:23.57)
4:27.46
(4:33.31)
4:20.40
(1:04.37)
4:24.85
2:20.13
4:30.18

4:24.94

4:23.26
(4:34.01)
(4:41.46)
1:02.38

1:01.78
4:25.47

(2:25.63)

(2:21.62)

(2:31.72)
4:27.76

1:03.45
(1:04.22) 2:21.86

4:31.59

1:06.19
2:25.05
4:37.19

4:28.36

(2:29.69)
2:25.98
2:25.73

1:04.60
(2:27.50)

4:39.44
(1:06.70)
1:03.97
1:08.72
4:46.51
(2:28.63)

(1:06.78)
4:39.48
(1:07.02)
(1:09.65)
1:05.21
(2:41.73)

3:58.08
4:02.96
4:12.59
4:07.78

4:16.18

2:02.22

2:06.68

2:04.50

(2:06.55)
2:03.52
2:02.01
2:07.51

2:07.59

2:03.92

2:09.66

2:07.33
2:04.17
2:05.49
2:06.34
2:05.41

(2:09.67)
2:04.45
2:03.84

2:06.68

2:06.51
(2:08.28)

2:06.48

2:06.86
2:11.47

2:11.86
2:05.85

2:09.76

2:12.85
2:09.23

2:10.06

(2:13.92)

2:12.13

2:14.04

2:11.81

2:19.63
2:20.85
2:22.57

(2:26.96)
2:29.08
1:53.99
1:57.02

1:58.08

1:09.38
1:09.22

(1:11.38)

1:10.63
1:10.12

1:10.46

1:10.11

1:09.42

1:10.50

1:10.05

1:11.65

1:13.87

1:16.08

1:06.57

(28.74)

27.09

(28.13)
(27.51)

27.51
(29.71)
(27.80)

(29.08)

(31.90)
27.98

(29.35)

(29.28)
(28.25)
(29.90)

(31.39)
27.89

28.82
28.96
28.62
28.02
28.44

(29.90)

27.97

(28.44)

(31.45)
(29.51)

28.80
(29.00)

29.18
28.95
28.59

(30.00)

(32.28)
(30.54)
(30.09)

29.65

(32.73)
30.88

(32.86)

(34.63)
35.29

25.23

2:09.74
2:12.16 1:03.21
(1:03.56)

(1:04.82)
1:03.09

1:03.13
1:02.89
1:03.87
(2:19.09)
(2:17.84)
(1:05.21)

1:03.40

1:03.86
(2:29.14)

1:03.68

(2:16.74)
(1:08.11)*

2:12.58
2:15.91
(1:07.10)

(1:07.40)

(1:04.79)*
(2:21.71)

(2:23.17)

(1:05.60)

(1:09.54)
2:16.77
(2:19.67)

2:17.02
(2:27.44) (1:08.01)
2:14.09

1:04.53

2:16.28
2:16.16 1:05.33

05.59

(2:31.56)
07.03

1:05.87

(1:08.38)

2:18.16
1:06.11

(2:23.99)
(2:22.13)

1:07.82

2:22.78
(1:08.98)
2:24.60 (1:11.15)
2:27.60
(2:31.39)
(1:16.16)

2:27.38
1:14.43

1:00.43

57.97
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

COBMNIGTAWNE

. Bazyl Kamil SO
. WozZniak Piotr

Majchrzak K.
Klich Kacper
Polewka T.
Zaborowski Filip
Roguski B.
Krupecki Oskar
Wojdak W.
Holub Jan
Kaczmarski M.
Kubkowski B.
Zoniuk Maciej
Tokarski K.
Dubiel Adam
Lassek B.
Chaba Mateusz
Falacifiski M.
Poprawa Michat
Opalski Marcin
Szwedzki Dawid
Hotub Maciej
Stepieri Konrad
Bugdol Rafat
Cigzkowski D.
Ungeheuer M.
Uscitko Michat
Stolarski Marcin
Batabuch K.
Jura Maciej
Sobczyk Maciej
Juraszek Pawet
tuczak Piotr
Zielinski Dawid
llendo Piotr
topacirnski K.
Mikicin Mitosz
Litwa Krzysztof
Olender Karol
Gasior Patryk
Puk Dariusz
tabuz Rafat
Fajfer Mateusz
Gabrysz W.
Gawrysiak P.
Buczkowski K.
Brzostowski A.
Maslanka S.
Karkut Kamil
Furman tukasz
Bartoszewski W.
Karwat K.
Morawski K.
Wolanek S.
Handzlik Rafat
Felinczak W.
Pigtkowski M.
Kisiel Adrian
Szoloch A.
Wrébel Andrzej
Russek Filip
Gtladysz K.

Filu$ Sebastian
Zybura Kornel
Chmiel tukasz
WozZniak Piotr

00
96

92
94
94
94
93
92
96
96
94
95
94
96
93
94
96
96
94
93
94
95
96
95
96
96
95
96
95
96
95
94
92
92
93
95
93
96
96
94
95
95
96
95
92
96
96
96
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Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Krakéw, 24/ - 25/10/2015

39. Januszanis J. 98 00109 1782 3 2:22.07 (30.70) 2:11.64 1:06.07
40. Zwoliriski Marcin 97 02711 1767 3 (24.57) 58.44 53.11 4:12.54
41. Jarmuta M. 98 00106 1759 3 59.22 53.23 (1:00.31) 1:57.05
42. Piwowarski K. 98 00213 1757 3 24.45 57.49 (54.77) (2:12.40) (4:17.04) 25.97
43. Wieckowski J. 98 00116 1754 3 24.00 (26.93) 53.74 59.04 (26.51) (1:01.95)
44. Misiarz A. 98 01703 1748 3 2:24.82 30.32 1:06.05 (26.47)
45. Golinski P. 97 00106 1747 3 58.27 (1:00.13) (2:14.90) 25.71 1:01.30
46. Matecki M. 98 03210 1740 3 24.29 (1:00.27) 54.04 1:58.78 (1:03.55)
47. Bujak Piotr 97 01112 1738 3 (1:04.40) 4:05.88 1:59.62 2:11.71
48. Kadrow Konrad 97 00408 1724 3 (4:46.11) 2:25.02 (59.67) 30.19 (2:15.63) 1:07.22 (27.00)
49. Dziadek Jan 98 02214 1712 3 24.48 (27.39) (55.53) (59.77) 26.24 1:00.99
50. Czerniak K. 98 01003 1710 3 (26.49) 8:54.39 (57.00) 4:14.55 2:00.54
51. Gibalski B. 98 01112 1691 3 54.45 (2:14.53) 2:00.32 1:01.24
52. Trela Karol SR 98 00611 1689 3 2:29.07 30.64 1:05.81
53. Bodzioch A. 98 00116 1688 3 4:36.54 (29.60) (1:03.41) 2:12.01 2:13.71
54. Przybyta K. 98 00611 1684 3 25.29 57.94 2:09.66

Szydtowski K. 98 00315 1684 3 2:25.80 30.53 (1:07.68) 1:01.63
56. Olejnik A. 98 00116 1679 3 (24.86) (2:36.66) 54.76  30.30 1:07.88 (28.01)
57.Czech S. 97 01311 1675 3 27.54 59.75 25.82 (2:12.05)
58. Nagi M. 97 01006 1668 3 2:25.44 (32.08) 2:12.52 1:08.54
59. Juc Aleksander 97 00914 1666 3 24.53 (28.27) 53.96 (2:04.17) 27.00
60. Zaborowski P. 98 01105 1658 3 (25.93) (1:00.34) 2:13.16 4:15.78 2:01.54 (27.79)
61. Sternak piotr 98 00116 1651 3 24.47 (29.80) 55.08 (1:04.26) 2:01.93 (1:02.69)
62. Suchan Jan 97 00114 1647 3 27.73 58.73 2:09.07
63. Marciow M. 97 00601 1646 3 24.77 (28.19) 59.59 (27.30) 2:09.81
64. Jagodzinski O. 98 00116 1642 3 59.89 (28.19) 59.46 (2:15.48) (2:11.44) 1:01.59
65. Szymanek S. 98 03914 1638 3 2:25.37 (31.64) 2:15.38 1:08.35 (1:03.10)
66. Perkowski W. 98 02214 1619 3 (25.77) (2:32.44) 59.53 (31.76) (2:16.22) 1:08.85 26.52
67. Kruk Tomasz 98 00315 1587 3 9:02.93 4:20.09 2:05.12
68. Przybylski M. 98 01006 1584 3 (25.52) 1:00.34 (56.17) 2:02.31 26.91

Ruszkowski K. 97 01006 1584 3 59.98 2:11.06 27.64
70. Tréjca M. 97 00611 1574 3 2:15.90 2:14.39 1:01.52
71. Konczewski J. 97 00611 1553 3 27.71 (1:03.98) 27.09 1:03.09
72. Sowier W. 97 00106 1540 3 25.43 (33.01) 2:16.34 (1:11.38) 1:03.13
73. Skiba Dominik 98 00708 1536 3 25.11 (28.13) 1:01.15 (27.51) 1:03.87
74. Napieraj J. 98 04914 1532 3 4:54.72 (1:02.65)* (57.09) 1:02.02 4:21.98 (2:06.55) (2:17.84)
75. Kfapa Filip SO 98 01006 1527 3 (1:01.49) (30.44) 2:16.27 27.51 1:03.40
76. Mitak Krvstian 98 00116 1453 3 25.82 (32.21) 57.05 (36.05) 2:06.68
77. Kazmierczak M. 98 00315 1427 3 (29.65) 57.35 1:02.38 2:17.02
78. Chodan A. 98 00213 1423 3 1:02.81 2:13.39 28.96
79. Batko Daniel 97 00106 1397 3 26.00 (30.15) 32.60 1:05.59
80. Staniszewski A. 97 00116 1370 2 3:58.08 1:53.99
81. R6j Konrad SSz 98 00116 1278 2 4:02.96 1:57.02
82. Debski Dominik 98 00116 1223 2 4:07.78 1:58.08
83. Zmija Marek 97 00611 1171 2 1:06.57 1:00.43
84. Wojtowicz J. 98 00611 969 2 25.49 28.63

Chiopcéw, 16 lat

100Zm 50 Dow 200 Klas 100 Mot 50 Grzb 800 Dow100 Dow 50 Klas 200 Mot 100 Grzb 200 Zm 400 Dow 200 Dow100 Klas 50 Mot 200 Grzb 100 Zm

1. Kaluzyriski A. 99 03914 2103 3 (24.59) 8:14.54 3:57.24 1:53.70 (1:02.50)
2. Kusto Rafat 99 02101 2086 3 2:14.05 29.10 1:02.42 (59.60)
3. Chmielewski J. 99 00601 2037 3 4:25.98 (2:24.55) 8:19.16 (2:08.73) 4:05.95 (2:05.17)

4. Ostrowski Karol 99 00116 1975 3 23.48 (59.34) 51.92 (58.80) 1:52.72 (25.44)

5. Bochen Tomasz 99 00309 1908 3 (23.71) 56.48 2:05.69 (1:59.26) 25.37 (59.40)
6. Dziedzic D. 99 00411 1894 3 2:21.65 (30.13) (2:10.06) 1:04.77 58.57
7. Szczepaniak P. 99 03606 1882 3 (25.10) (58.93) 29.82 (2:11.76) 1:04.24 59.16
8. Malyska B. 99 01003 1879 3 (26.30) 8:24.01 (57.76) 4:07.69 1:59.82

9. Stanek A. 99 01006 1878 3 8:27.54 (57.08) 4:05.51 2:00.07

10. Macner M. 99 01011 1852 3 4:45.34 8:20.94 (2:15.68) 4:11.94 (2:00.88)

11. Bryta Kamil 99 01103 1832 3 4:42.48 (1:00.04) (33.19) 4:04.90 1:57.62 (2:10.52)

12. Karolkiewicz J. 99 00408 1811 3 24.02 52.43 (4:15.84) 1:59.01

13. Bujak Dominik 99 01112 1797 3 58.85 (28.12) 53.02 (59.91) 1:55.78 (2:11.71)

14. Bachlaj D. 99 04411 1790 3 2:24.15 30.12 (2:18.86) 1:05.27

15. Kempa M. 99 00207 1786 3 4:37.30 2:08.93 1:59.26

16. Maciejewski K. 99 00914 1778 3 24.11 (58.56) 53.18 (2:12.27) (1:08.46) 1:00.65
17. Goleniec K. 99 01006 1770 3 2:24.35 2:10.58 (1:07.19) 1:00.11
18. Kijewski Kasper 99 01112 1762 3 (24.75) (58.27) 53.71 58.06 1:59.16 (26.31)

19. Kepa K. 99 07614 1759 3 (25.03) (59.80) 53.32 1:00.25 1:56.11 (26.94)

20. Stec Kacper 99 00906 1750 3 (25.33) 59.13 8:43.01 2:09.24 (27.24) (2:13.98)(1:03.43)
21. Komosa M. 99 04914 1736 3 (25.43) (1:02.96) 55.12 4:11.27 1:58.26 (28.32)

22. Solak tukasz 99 06914 1730 3 24.52 59.64 29.43

23. Jung K. 99 00611 1727 3 2:26.55 30.17 (2:29.11) (2:21.06) 1:06.45 (1:03.59)
24, Gawron Oskar 99 00601 1720 3 4:38.79 2:24.37 (31.73) (2:13.57) 1:08.38 (2:19.48) (1:02.52)
25. Chatupczynski B. 99 00914 1719 3 2:25.99 (1:02.03) (30.87) 2:13.22 1:05.92 (1:01.59)
26. Stawaruk M. 99 01105 1715 3 (26.61) 8:45.05 (2:15.59) 4:14.08 2:02.71 (29.51)

27. Pawelek P. 99 00914 1709 3 (25.61) (1:01.32) 55.66 4:11.20 1:59.14 (27.68)

28. Sliwka Jakub 99 05114 1700 3 (26.15) (2:27.96) 30.86 4:13.44 1:07.21

29. Jarosz Dawid 99 00412 1676 3 4:43.12 (25.41) (55.34) 2:14.88 2:00.13 (28.26)

30. Wojcicki M. 99 01314 1672 3 24.78 (1:02.97) 53.59 (2:18.30) (27.64) 1:02.29
31. Sieczek A. 99 00914 1668 3 (25.18) (59.69) 54.69 (2:18.09) 1:59.56 26.76

32. Krulikowski M. 99 01006 1667 3 59.97 2:12.16 1:58.62 (2:12.79)

Wasiuk J. 99 00207 1667 3 8:39.30 56.72 (2:19.21) 2:01.38
34, Fiedosiuk R. 99 01006 1660 3 59.19 2:09.60 27.01 (1:02.98)
35. Gryz Dawid 99 00116 1657 3 (59.91) (29.02) 2:11.69 4:19.54 (27.57) 2:09.42
36. Kaminiarz C. 99 00315 1655 3 2:25.84 (31.19) 4:20.03 1:07.88
37. Ciastoni S. 99 01006 1650 3 2:26.72 2:12.57 (2:12.54) 1:02.52
38. Kopczyfiski D. 99 00304 1649 3 (26.67) 8:53.01 (57.00) 4:17.65 2:03.95
39. Kurasz Kacper 99 01910 1642 3 59.46 55.21 (2:18.34) 2:00.30 (27.26)

40. Drozd T. 99 01006 1636 3 (4:51.59) 2:14.01 2:01.29 1:02.20

Warikowicz B. 99 03914 1636 3 59.43  (29.80) 2:12.57 (2:17.49) 26.66
42. Krolik P. 99 00309 1635 3 25.24 (1:00.79) 54.96 (2:23.65) 26.26 (1:06.20)
43. Kolanowski W. 99 03606 1633 3 25.74 8:45.24 (57.30) 4:19.73 (2:10.41)

Wiaziowski D. 99 00914 1633 3 (25.19) (28.54) 1:00.70 2:13.62 (2:12.94) 1:01.57
45. tapotR. 99 01111 1624 3 4:44.96 (1:00.19) 2:15.15 1:02.69
46. Michalski K. 99 00315 1619 3 2:26.75 31.26 1:08.29
47. Murariski K. 99 02211 1618 3 59,39 (9:20.33) 2:14.19 (2:07.06) 26.65
48. tawnik Jakub 99 00601 1613 3 4:47.36 1:00.33 2:12.77 (2:21.45) (27.31)

49. Dudek Julian 99 00305 1607 3 24.92 (1:05.04) 55.42 2:02.22 (28.14)

50. Worozewicz K. 99 00601 1606 3 24.78 (1:00.00) 55.54 (2:04.37) 26.91

51. Marczuk S. 99 01006 1605 3 25.28 55.14 (1:01.48) 2:01.21

52. Glab Karol SO 99 00108 1591 3 25.48 (28.02) 59.82 2:10.08

53. Mazur D. 99 01006 1582 3 9:01.67 56.36 4:22.47 (2:09.09)

54. Zaak Robert 99 02711 1574 3 24.87 1:01.50 26.66

55. Gier Oliwer SOL 99 00213 1569 3 (26.45) (1:04.13) 57.14 4:19.62 2:02.22 (28.74)

56. Miynarczyk P. 99 00116 1555 3 25.34 (1:02.83) 31.20 1:09.38 (1:03.56)
57. Kamiriski Piotr 99 04115 1554 3 2:30.33 31.35 (1:08.15) (4:28.85) 1:09.22 (1:04.82)
58. Chalat S. 99 01003 1544 3 (27.77) 9:01.51 (1:00.54) 4:25.04 2:06.68

59. Sordyl M. 99 03411 1520 3 (1:01.47) 2:15.79 2:117.07 (27.80) 1:03.86
60. Piotrowski P. 99 00109 1510 3 25.90 2:30.32 55.94  (32.65) (4:35.24)

61. Rokita A. 99 01011 1507 3 2:31.93 31.58 1:10.12 (29.08)

62. Pawlowski M. 99 00914 1479 3 25.84 (30.04) 57.15 (2:23.57) 2:04.17 (2:21.71)

63. Piatek Michat 99 00306 1474 3 4:54.81 (1:03.27)* 57.56 (1:04.37) 1:10.50
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64. Kotodziej B. 99 00116 1471 3 (26.66) (1:04.48) 2:20.60 4:24.85 2:05.41 (29.28)
65. Molga Mateusz 99 03210 1463 3 26.61 1:00.78 (1:04.44) 2:03.84 (2:19.67)
66. Chromik S. 99 02711 1450 3 26.38 57.20 4:24.94
67. Zbrozek R. 99 03606 1424 3 4:58.22 59.94 4:25.47
68. Cieslukowski K. 99 00109 1412 3 25.95 (1:04.92) 57.12 (2:34.24) (2:31.72) 28.44
69. Czurczak Jakub 99 00108 1407 3 25.59 57.37 2:11.47 (29.90)
70. Koprynia T. 99 00906 1392 3 (26.83) 1:03.21 (32.12) 32.34 1:11.65 (28.44)
71. Szustak Hubert 99 07614 1367 3 26.10 (1:08.51) 56.74 1:06.19
72. Proszynski Igor 99 00103 1305 3 4:59.96 (1:09.77) 2:27.60 2:25.73
73. Rucinski Wiktor 99 03806 1303 3 (27.15) 1:04.24 (2:27.50) 28.95 1:06.11
74. Gil Bartosz 99 01315 1167 3 27.50 (32.46) (1:02.56) (35.27) (1:09.65) 29.65 2:27.60
75. Sumara B. 99 02711 568 1 4:16.18
Z
Chiopcow, 15 lat
100Zm 50 Dow 200 Klas 100 Mot 50 Grzb 800 Dow100 Dow 50 Klas 200 Mot 100 Grzb 200 Zm 400 Dow 200 Dow100 Klas 50 Mot 200 Grzb 100 Zm

1. Sieminski Piotr 00 02314 2053 3 2:15.68 (58.79) 29.29 (2:12.54) 1:02.22 (26.66)

2. Miynarczyk K. 00 05114 2052 3 (58.44) (26.81) 2:05.89 3:58.89 1:51.35 (2:04.09)

3. Koziejko B. 00 00213 2003 3 (2:28.01) 8:20.39 (55.09) 4:01.39 1:55.94 (1:10.71)

4. Sadtowski Piotr 00 00109 1912 3 (24.02) (56.95) 52.22 (58.31) 1:55.10 25.40

5. Zelikovsky T. 00 KPSNV 1873 3 23.77 (58.30) 52.22 1:56.69 (26.44)

6. Kalkowski D. 00 01210 1855 3 (25.40) 8:33.42 (55.89) 4:08.58 1:58.54

7. Kurleto Piotr 00 00306 1816 3 (25.40) (2:28.08) (30.38) 2:10.32 1:57.60 59.47

8. Kraska Jakub 00 01305 1754 3 27.08 58.08 2:05.46

9. Dejnezenko D. 00 00914 1741 3 (25.01) (1:00.45) (54.61) 4:14.49 1:58.02 26.36
10. Tarady$ J. 00 00304 1722 3 (25.89) 8:52.50 (56.77) (1:05.45) 4:13.90 2:00.45
11. Butkiewicz C. 00 05114 1715 3 4:45.06 (59.07) 2:11.88 (2:16.67) 1:58.13 (26.94)

12. Hotub Krzysztof 00 00303 1713 3 24.87 (1:00.49) 53.81 (2:17.72) 1:58.41 (27.37)
13. Fiks Krzysztof 00 01605 1708 3 (25.67) (1:01.00) 8:46.53 4:15.84 2:01.96 (28.18) (1:04.73)
Sawicki Bartosz 00 00211 1708 3 58.13 (28.05) 4:14.82
15. Marika Filip 00 01605 1707 3 4:40.33 (2:33.50) 8:52.44 (2:16.62) 4:20.89 (2:05.40) (2:12.13)
16. Smoliriski Jakub 00 01014 1702 3 58.47 26.93 54.10 (1:00.84) (2:04.94) (2:10.85)
Michalczyk A. 00 01006 1702 3 9:07.27 (2:16.24) 1:06.29 1:00.68
18. Miciul M. 00 00304 1683 3 58.15 (27.41) 59.98 2:08.56 (1:02.55)
19. Pytlarczyk S. 00 03914 1678 3 24.36 54.39 2:02.08 (27.79)
20. Butkiewicz W. 00 00309 1658 3 (25.15) (1:01.59) 54.34 2:15.96 1:59.90
21. Kuczak A. 00 00304 1626 3 (28.62) 1:00.87 4:15.80 2:10.60
22. Pakuta Mateusz 00 01105 1622 3 2:31.48 30.72 1:07.28
23. Balicki Michat 00 03606 1615 3 (25.72) (28.15) 56.40 1:00.61 2:06.91
24. Borkowski K. 00 02711 1608 3 25.37 59.24 2:12.23
25. Wozniak Maciej 00 01605 1593 3 4:50.11 (9:29.03) (56.69) (2:43.33)* 4:19.65 (2:04.24) (2:16.45) 1:03.25
26. Bednarczyk A. 00 00914 1579 3 25.39 1:00.70 (57.86) 26.40
27. Kedzia Wiktor 00 00116 1569 3 (26.48) (29.21) 56.97 1:00.37 2:09.74
28. Barczyk N. 00 03606 1536 3 (25.83) (29.07) 1:01.61 4:22.65 2:04.50 (2:19.09)
29. Chromik M. 00 01006 1530 3 4:52.17 2:19.32 2:03.52 (1:05.21)
30. Wozniak Kamil 00 02608 1520 3 (5:05.18) 9:08.20 (2:25.62) 4:24.26 2:07.51 (29.71)
31. Szczecinski R. 00 00914 1509 3 (2:34.82) 31.44 (2:23.63) 1:10.63 1:03.68
32. Pitkowski P. 00 00914 1506 3 24.97 (28.90) 56.83 1:02.57 (2:16.74)
33. Walczysko J. 00 02711 1496 3 4:54.50 1:02.84 (1:04.82) 2:15.69
34. Koput K. 00 00914 1490 3 5:00.85 (29.18) 1:01.67 (2:22.19) 2:12.58
35. Wasko Adam 00 01014 1489 3 25.54 (29.00) (2:21.37) (1:03.98) 2:03.92 2:15.91
36. Trzesiec Daniel 00 02711 1486 3 9:17.31 57.51 4:26.21
37. Chwastek D. 00 02711 1474 3 2:36.29 57.57 4:20.40
38. Wolny K. 00 01711 1440 3 26.14 (1:03.18) 56.50 2:19.41
39. Staniszewski J. 00 02711 1429 3 26.55 (1:06.11) 58.17 4:23.26
Brodowski B. 00 00305 1429 3 1:01.72 2:19.69 (4:41.46) (2:08.28) 27.89
41. Sionkowski A. 00 00906 1427 3 26.61 (32.18) 8:59.80 28.82 (2:27.44)(1:08.01)
42. Jaltuszewski J. 00 01311 1426 3 29.34 1:01.78 2:14.09
43. Plauszta Arnold 00 00109 1417 3 (1:04.71) (30.54) 56.90 (2:25.63) 2:06.48 28.62
44. Szczepanski O. 00 00116 1416 3 26.18 (1:04.26) (2:21.62) 28.02 1:04.53
45. Kalisz Jakub 00 00914 1409 3 (27.01) 59.47 4:27.76 2:06.86
46. Jedrzejewski M. 00 07614 1403 3 25.95 (2:43.73) 57.34 33.01
Opolka K. 00 01006 1403 3 (29.11) 1:03.45 27.97 2:16.28
48. Majerski Jakub 00 03606 1398 3 26.34 28.07 2:21.88
49. Szvnawa Oskar 00 01711 1374 3 2:31.50 (9:57.46) 1:00.14  32.82
50. Henke M. 00 01006 1371 3 26.40 (1:03.78) 57.94 1:05.87
51. Wodziei S. 00 00308 1363 3 2:33.58 32.94 2:25.05
52. Augustyn A. 00 02608 1353 3 (5:15.75) 9:23.40 (2:30.35) 4:37.19 2:12.85 (31.45)
53. Mayerberg K. 00 01006 1352 3 1:04.69 2:18.66 2:09.23 (29.51)
54. Kfaput Bartosz 00 03606 1347 3 27.30 58.82 4:28.36
55. Jastrzab D. 00 00115 1303 3 (28.30) (30.17) 1:04.60 29.18 2:18.16
56. Lewicki A. 00 00914 1246 3 27.67 59.68 2:11.81 (32.28)
57. Latusek S. 00 02211 1240 3 2:43.47 1:00.87 4:39.48 (30.09) (1:08.98)
58. Fidurski Jakub 00 01711 1085 3 28.02 2:53.23 1:02.52 (35.61)*
59. Gibalski Kajetan 00 00401 944 3 29.74 1:06.15 (2:26.96) (34.63) 1:14.43
60. Bazyl Kamil SO 00 00506 406 1 34.09
Chiopcéw, 14 lat
100Zm 50 Dow 200 Klas 100 Mot 50 Grzb 800 Dow100 Dow 50 Klas 200 Mot 100 Grzb 200 Zm 400 Dow 200 Dow100 Klas 50 Mot 200 Grzb 100 Zm

1. Goraj Marcin 01 03606 1835 3 (2:32.35) (27.10) (31.85) 2:10.80 25.70 58.86

2. Karolczak Jan 01 00414 1822 3 (24.58) (27.37) 8:37.56 (53.97) (59.78) (2:12.24) 1:56.95 2:07.15 (1:01.79)

3. Krzykata Emil 01 00303 1719 3 24.91 (1:01.43) 54.09 (2:21.20) 1:57.28 (27.46)

4. Krzymariski K. 01 05214 1633 3 (25.51) 9:01.85 54.87 (4:21.70) 2:02.29 (1:04.74)

5. Wilejto Igor 01 01210 1632 3 (4:57.35) 8:49.44 (59.00) 4:21.77 2:04.20

6. Elgalal Sami 01 00605 1562 3 4:50.70 (29.04) (56.66) (1:01.89) (2:17.91) 2:12.16 1:03.21

7. Sacha Kamil 01 02711 1538 3 2:32.49 (1:03.54) (33.10) 2:16.02 (28.13) 1:02.89

8. Twardowski P. 01 03606 1516 3 9:06.55 4:25.50 2:07.59 (2:29.14)

9. Zurawski Marcel 01 01210 1504 3 2:29.42 32.04 (2:24.09) 1:10.46 (1:08.11)*
10. Niedl Toméa$ 01 STUTT 1488 3 2:29.90 (58.54) 32.46 1:10.11 (1:07.10)
11. Wojcik Pawet 01 03606 1487 3 (5:08.41) 9:03.78 (1:00.30) 4:28.29 2:09.66
12. Wozniak tukasz 01 03606 1485 3 2:32.56 32.27 (2:28.12) 1:09.42 (1:07.40)
13. Rytter Igor 01 00601 1484 3 (1:08.94) 9:14.12 (59.34) 4:27.92 2:07.33 (31.90)

14. Batko Karol 01 03606 1480 3 25.57 (29.48) 56.19 (1:04.81) 27.98 (1:04.79)*
15. Kowalczyk M. 01 02211 1477 3 (26.02) (1:07.66) 57.30 4:27.46 2:05.49 (29.35)

16. Leszega S. 01 01910 1476 3 25.95 (30.14) 56.06 (4:33.31) 2:06.34 (2:23.17)

17. Greber Artur 01 00601 1471 3 (26.27) 2:32.43 (57.58) (32.32) 2:20.13 1:10.05 (28.25) (1:05.60)
18. Zaremba Jakub 01 00601 1468 3 5:06.01 (1:06.17) 9:08.24 (2:21.87) 4:30.18 (2:09.67) (29.90) (1:09.54)
19. Blanski Piotr 01 01910 1467 3 (1:02.69) (29.17) 56.91 (2:27.91) 2:04.45 2:16.77

20. Jochymek O. 01 00601 1429 3 (26.47) 9:27.52 57.84 (4:34.01) 2:06.51 (31.39)

21. Kowalski Kacper 01 05214 1400 3 (27.19)* (30.23) (1:04.22) 2:21.86 2:16.16 1:05.33
22. Wojciech M. 01 02211 1395 3 (1:12.89) 9:22.06 (1:01.81) 4:31.59 2:11.86 (2:31.56)

23. Suchan P. 01 00306 1393 3 (27.11) (2:42.94) 57.78  (34.09) 2:05.85 1:07.03
24. Majda Adam 01 00906 1342 3 (26.98) (1:04.09) 9:32.56 2:10.06 28.80 (1:08.38)
25. Partyka Damian 01 01910 1322 3 2:39.78 (1:08.42) 32.52 (2:29.69) 1:13.87 (29.00)

26. Guzy Marcel 01 00407 1316 3 5:07.40 2:37.90 (34.30) 2:25.98

27. Ttomak Andrzej 01 01014 1302 3 1:04.73 2: (2:13.92) 28.59

28. Paszko Mikotaj 01 03606 1300 3 5:08.99 (1:04.99) 4:39.44

29. Sznajder Filip 01 00601 1295 3 26.60 (30.98) 59.55 2:12.13 (30.00) (2:23.99)

30. Dudzik S. 01 03606 1288 3 (27.22) 29.68 33.64 (2:22.13)

31. Cempla Jakub 01 03606 1263 3 26.04 (31.27) 59.41

32. Janecki M. 01 00811 1255 3 9:41.88 (1:02.40) 4:46.51 2:14.04
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33. Zubik Stanistaw 01 00914 1250 3 5:19.22 (31.75) 59.36 (2:28.63) 1:07.82
34. Raczkowski K. 01 00306 1240 3 2:43.72 50.43 (1:06.78) (30.54) 2:22.78

35. Borowski Adam 01 01112 1180 3 27.62 (31.50) 1:01.45 (1:07.02) 2:24.60 (1:11.15)
36. Brodowski K. 01 00408 1148 3 28.62 30.89 1:05.21 (32.73) (2:31.39)

37. Sienkiewicz D. 01 00601 1120 3 2:49.97 (1:15.42) 35.02 (2:41.73) 1:16.08 (1:16.16)
38. Urbariczyk A. 01 00306 1079 3 28.26 (1:11.51) 2:19.63 30.88

39. Malewski B. 01 00105 1076 3 28.48 1:02.81 2:20.85 (32.86)

40. tysek Maciej 01 03606 1066 3 28.59 2:22.57 2:27.38

41. Zawartka Jakub 01 00906 842 3 29.90 (37.28) 2:29.08 35.29

42. Pajak Mikolaj 01 02706 643 2 27.78 1:16.24
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